Division of Corporations

J.

Page 1 of 1



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

114

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

LITTLE HANDS	AND FEET PRESCHOOL LLC.			
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addres	ss of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address	Mailing Address			

Thanpar Mille Audicas.	Marine Astor Car
2275 NW 62nd STREET	2275 NW 62nd STREET
MIAMI FLORIDA 33147	MIAMI FLORIDA 33147

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve us its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another husiness entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

LA SHUNE	DRA JONES
	Vame
14511 SV	V 38INSTREET
Florida stre	et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
MIRAMAR	FL 33027

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

gnature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

96968699906 21:91 2102/90/11

PAGE 02/03

HULLULL

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MOR LA SHUNDRA JONES IMOR INFORMATERIONAL SUPERIOR MOR WIGHLIGHT SUPERIOR MICHAGENER WIGHLIGHT SUPERIOR Superior et all member of an averter the date of filling. (OPTIONAL) In accordence with action OBA 000(), Florids Superior at member. MICHAGENER In accordence with action OBA 000(2), Florids Superior of a member. MICHAGENER In accordence with action OBA 000(2), Florids Superior of a member. MICHAGENER In accordence with action of OBA 000(2), Florids Superior of a member. MICHAGENER In accordence this are glate	<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
Ital I SW San STREET MGR Ital I SW San STREET MGR OWENDOLYN JONES Ital I SW San STREET MIRMAR FLORIDA 33027 Ital I SW San STREET I I SW San STREET I I an away a that the date of filing.) SightCure date sit I state of filing.) I I an awate that any false information submittee of proventations of this document constitutes a third degree forous methics of proventation of this document constitutes a third degree forous methics of provided for in all I 1135, F.6.) I A SHONDA 400K25 Typed or primed name of Signed I A SHONDA 400K15 I A SHONDA Articles of Organization and Destreation of Signed I A SHONDA 400K15 I A SHONDA Articles of Organization and Destreation of Signed <td>MGR</td> <td>LA SHUNDRA JONES</td> <td></td>	MGR	LA SHUNDRA JONES	
MGR MIRAMAR FLORIDA 33027 WENDOLVN JONES Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date, if other than the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNA TURE: SightSure of a member or an activated arprotectative of a member. (In accordance with section 608 408(3), Florida Statutes, the precution of this document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in a all 7.135, F.S.) ASHNORA JONES Filing Factor Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 3020 Certified Copy (Optional) S \$ 300 Certified copy (Optional)		and a second	
14511 BW 30h STREET MIRAMAR FLORIDA 33027 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) RECOURED SIGNA TURE: Signetive of a member or an agthorized representative of a member. (In accordance with action 608.408(3), Filicide Staturga, the precisitive of a member. In accordance with action 608.408(3), Filicide Staturga, the precisitive of a member. Last Auste that any false information under the penalties of privity that the facts stated horein are true. Is a still degree felory as provided for in a 17.135, F.S.) LASHUNDRA LONES Typad or printed name of signeet Silling Esseti S125.400 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Destruction of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certificat copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificat cof Staturg.		المراجع المحمد المحمد المراجع المراجع المحمد المراجع المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد ال	
14511 BW 30h STREET MIRAMAR FLORIDA 33027 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) RECOURED SIGNA TURE: Signetive of a member or an agthorized representative of a member. (In accordance with action 608.408(3), Filicide Staturga, the precisitive of a member. In accordance with action 608.408(3), Filicide Staturga, the precisitive of a member. Last Auste that any false information under the penalties of privity that the facts stated horein are true. Is a still degree felory as provided for in a 17.135, F.S.) LASHUNDRA LONES Typad or printed name of signeet Silling Esseti S125.400 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Destruction of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certificat copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificat cof Staturg.			
(Use attachment if necessary) (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGR	GWENDOLYN JONES	
(Use attachmont if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		and the second	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		MIRAMAR FLORIDA 33027	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(Use attachment if necessary)		
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an active/sed representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statuces, the execution of this document consultates an affirmation under the penaltice of perjury that the facts stated horein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State consultates a third degree felony as provided for in s. al 7.155, F.S.) LA SHUNDRA JONES Typod or printed name of signee Filing Fees: S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) S 5.00 Cortificate of Status (Optional)	•••		
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Plottda Statutes, the exception of this document constitutes an affirmation under the pensities of perjury that the facts stated horein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s. 817.155, F.S.) (A SHUNDRA JONES Typed or printed name of signed Filing Fees: S125.00 Filing Fees for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 30,00 Certified Copy (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	•	g.)	HZ N FALLA
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exception of this document constitutes an affirmation under the pensities of perjury that the facts stated horein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) (A SHUNDRA JONES Typed or printed name of signed Filing Fees: S125.00 Filing Fees for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 30,00 Certified Copy (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	Kal	rundo for O	IOV .
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exception of this document constitutes an affirmation under the pensities of perjury that the facts stated horein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) (A SHUNDRA JONES Typed or printed name of signed Filing Fees: S125.00 Filing Fees for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent S 30,00 Certified Copy (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	Sightfure of a m	ember or an actionized representative of a member.	. <u>Sing</u>
Typed or printed name of signed <u>Filing Fees</u> : \$125.00 Filing Fees for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30,00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	constitutes an affirmation (I am aware that any false i	under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. information submitted in a document to the Department of State	MIL: OF STA E. FLOR
Typed or printed name of signed <u>Filing Fees</u> : \$125.00 Filing Fees for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30,00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	,	LA SHUNDRA JONES	37 5
 \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) 		Typed or printed name of signes	
of Registered Agent S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	<u>Filing Face:</u>		
S 30,00 Certified Copy (Optional) S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)		Organization and Designation	
P#ge Z of 2	\$ 30,00 Certified Copy (Optional)) ional)	
		Page 2 of 2	

3026333666

21:91 2102/90/11

a......